ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12007-C-1-2758
12007-C-2-2759
12007-C-3-2760
12007-C-3-2761
12007-C-3-2762
12007-C-4-2763
12007-C-4-2764
12007-C-4-2765
12007-C-4-2766
12007-C-5-2767
12007-C-5-2768
12007-C-5-2769
12007-C-5-2770
12007-C-5-2771
12007-C-6-2772
12007-C-6-2773
12007-C-6-2774
12007-C-6-2775
12007-C-6-2776
12007-C-7-2777
12007-C-7-2778
12007-C-7-2779
12007-C-8-2780
12007-C-8-2781
12007-C-8-2782
12007-C-8-2783
12007-C-8-2784
12007-C-8-2785

12007

SARGODHA

STUDENT NAME

SYED MUHAMMAD ABBAS
ZAYNA ADIL

MUHAMMAD IQRASH SAQIB
GHULAM AYESHA

ABDUL WAHAB
SHANAWAR ALI RAZA
MUHAMMAD AZAN
ABDULLAH NOUMAN
ABEEHA BATOOL

ABDUL HADI

HAMMAD HASSAN
HAREEM MAKHDOOM
HAREEM FATIMA

AYMEN ZAWAR
MUHAMMAD MOIZ MUKHTAR
INNAYA QADIR

ALEEZA BATOOL

ANWISH NASAR

LAIBA AMIR

RAVISH AHMAD
ABDULLAH ILYAS TARIQ
ZIMAL USMAN

WALEED MUKHTAR
MUHAMMAD VAASAY
BASIM AHMAD

AREEJ SHAKEEL

SANA ANJUM

EMAAN IHTISHAM

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (CANTT CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME

SYED AUN MUHAMMAD ALI AKBAR

ADIL MEHMOOD

SAQIB REHMAN

FATEH MUHAMMAD

FATEH MUHAMMAD

MOHSIN ALI RAZA
MUHAMMAD MANSHA SAHEE
AHMED NOUMAN AKBAR
SHAFQAT MEHMOOD

ALI AKBAR

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MAKHDOOM MUHAMMAD QASIM

KAMRAN
ZAWAR-A-NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM GONDAL
ABDUL QADIR

SHAFQAT MEHMOOD
NASAR HAYAT

TAIMOUR AMIR

NASEEM ABBAS AHMAR
MUHAMMAD ILYAS TARIQ
USMAN AMJAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
HASSAN DASTGIR
NASEEM ABBAS AHMAR
MIAN SHAKEEL AHMAD
SOHAIL ANJUM
IHTISHAM-UL-HAQ

CLASS

1
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%AGE
66.67%
73.33%
78.67%
84.00%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
84.00%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
91.11%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
73.33%
91.11%
91.11%
86.67%
86.67%

GRADE
C+
B-

B

A-
A-

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 28
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