ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12007

INSTITUTION NAME: BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (CANTT CAMPUS)

CITY: SARGODHA

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12007-C-1-2758	SYED MUHAMMAD ABBAS	SYED AUN MUHAMMAD ALI AKBAR	1	66.67%	C+
12007-C-2-2759	ZAYNA ADIL	ADIL MEHMOOD	2	73.33%	B-
12007-C-3-2760	MUHAMMAD IQRASH SAQIB	SAQIB REHMAN	3	78.67%	В
12007-C-3-2761	GHULAM AYESHA	FATEH MUHAMMAD	3	84.00%	B+
12007-C-3-2762	ABDUL WAHAB	FATEH MUHAMMAD	3	73.33%	B-
12007-C-4-2763	SHANAWAR ALI RAZA	MOHSIN ALI RAZA	4	78.67%	В
12007-C-4-2764	MUHAMMAD AZAN	MUHAMMAD MANSHA SAHEE	4	73.33%	B-
12007-C-4-2765	ABDULLAH NOUMAN	AHMED NOUMAN AKBAR	4	73.33%	B-
12007-C-4-2766	ABEEHA BATOOL	SHAFQAT MEHMOOD	4	84.00%	B+
12007-C-5-2767	ABDUL HADI	ALI AKBAR	5	77.78%	В
12007-C-5-2768	HAMMAD HASSAN	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	5	77.78%	В
12007-C-5-2769	HAREEM MAKHDOOM	MAKHDOOM MUHAMMAD QASIM	5	86.67%	A-
12007-C-5-2770	HAREEM FATIMA	KAMRAN	5	77.78%	В
12007-C-5-2771	AYMEN ZAWAR	ZAWAR-A-NAWAZ	5	77.78%	В
12007-C-6-2772	MUHAMMAD MOIZ MUKHTAR	MUHAMMAD ASLAM GONDAL	6	82.22%	B+
12007-C-6-2773	INNAYA QADIR	ABDUL QADIR	6	77.78%	В
12007-C-6-2774	ALEEZA BATOOL	SHAFQAT MEHMOOD	6	77.78%	В
12007-C-6-2775	ANWISH NASAR	NASAR HAYAT	6	77.78%	В
12007-C-6-2776	LAIBA AMIR	TAIMOUR AMIR	6	77.78%	В
12007-C-7-2777	RAVISH AHMAD	NASEEM ABBAS AHMAR	7	91.11%	Α
12007-C-7-2778	ABDULLAH ILYAS TARIQ	MUHAMMAD ILYAS TARIQ	7	77.78%	В
12007-C-7-2779	ZIMAL USMAN	USMAN AMJAD	7	77.78%	В
12007-C-8-2780	WALEED MUKHTAR	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	8	82.22%	B+
12007-C-8-2781	MUHAMMAD VAASAY	HASSAN DASTGIR	8	73.33%	B-
12007-C-8-2782	BASIM AHMAD	NASEEM ABBAS AHMAR	8	91.11%	Α
12007-C-8-2783	AREEJ SHAKEEL	MIAN SHAKEEL AHMAD	8	91.11%	Α
12007-C-8-2784	SANA ANJUM	SOHAIL ANJUM	8	86.67%	A-
12007-C-8-2785	EMAAN IHTISHAM	IHTISHAM-UL-HAQ	8	86.67%	A-

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:28

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded.